HdL@ CITY OF ALAMEDA

Breakdown of 9.75% Sales Tax Rate Effective April 1, 2019

State General Fund

City/County General Fund (Bradley-Burns)

Alameda Transactions & Use Tax (ALTG)

County Public Safety (Prop 172)

County Realignment (Mental Health/Welfare/Public Safety)

Countywide Transportation Fund

BART in Alameda County (BART)

Alameda County Transportation Improvement Authority (ACTI)

Alameda County Essential Healthcare Services Transactions and Use Tax (ACHC)
Alameda County Transportation Commision (ACTC)

Total Rate

3.9375%
1.0000%
0.5000%
0.5000%
1.5625%
0.2500%
0.5000%
0.5000%
0.5000%
0.5000%

9.7500%

City/County
General Fund
(Bradley-Burns) -
1%

_

State General
Fund - 3.9375%

Alameda County
Transportation
Commision - 0.5%

Alameda County
Essential Healthcare

Senices
Trans$0t|0n03551$d Use Alameda County
ax-1.9% Transportation
Improvement

Authority - 0.5%

Alameda Transactions &
Use Tax (ALTG) - 0.5%
County Public

Safety - 0.5%

BART in Alameda
County - 0.5%

Realignment -

Countywide
Transportation
Fund - 0.25%

01/09/2020 7:51 am HdL « 909.861.4335 + www.hdlcompanies.com

Page 1 of 1



