

Breakdown of 9.75% Sales Tax Rate Effective April 1, 2019

State General Fund	3.9375%
City/County General Fund (Bradley-Burns)	1.0000%
Alameda Transactions & Use Tax (ALTG)	0.5000%
County Public Safety (Prop 172)	0.5000%
County Realignment (Mental Health/Welfare/Public Safety)	1.5625%
Countywide Transportation Fund	0.2500%
BART in Alameda County (BART)	0.5000%
Alameda County Transportation Improvement Authority (ACTI)	0.5000%
Alameda County Essential Healthcare Services Transactions and Use Tax (ACHC)	0.5000%
Alameda County Transportation Commision (ACTC)	0.5000%
Total Rate	9.7500%

